

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 2950**

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete “659A.168,”.
- 2 In line 19, after the semicolon insert “or”.
- 3 In line 20, delete “; or” and insert a period.
- 4 Delete lines 21 and 22.
- 5 Delete lines 27 and 28.
- 6 On page 3, line 12, delete “intermittently. Rules adopted by the
7 commis-”.
- 8 Delete line 13.
- 9 In line 14, delete “ORS 659A.159 (1)(e) on an intermittent basis”.
- 10 In line 38, delete “(A) to (C)”.
- 11 Delete lines 39 through 45.
- 12 On page 4, delete lines 1 through 20.
- 13 In line 21, delete “6” and insert “5”.
- 14 In line 23, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced mate-
15 rial.
- 16 In line 28, delete the boldfaced material.
- 17 On page 5, line 10, delete “7” and insert “6”.